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Moscow Slalom Race 2016
17 of July « VDNKH

Hybrid slalom / Amateur Qualifications

20 [maximum hit cones before DQ
2 [false start multiplication factor Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
1,94 [secs head-to-head DQ/DNR penalty "Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."
2 [secs max head-to-head victory margin
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a Raw | ¢ © 0 Final | ¢ Raw | ¢ & K Final | ¢ Best | ®
= |Racer Name Time | 3| & E | Time | & 3| & 8 z Time | &
1 | 17 [Dmitriy Starodumov dg 0 | 0,779 25454 2 0,714 25,654 7 25,654 | 7
2 | 18 [Savva Grechaniy 23,882 3 0,433 24,182 6 n-n 23,306 | 6
3 | 19 |Anton Yakushkin 26,747 0 0,649 26,747 26,747 | 9
4 | 22 |Alexander Chernovich 30,681 0,528 30,681 n-- 29,953 | 10
5 | 23 |Artem Shershnev ---- 26,453 0,615 26,653 25978 | 8
6 | 24 |Martins Liepins 21,256 0 0,426 21,256 3 n-- 21,256 | 3
7 | 25 |Michail Pigida -- 22,067 0,555 22,067 21,506 | 4
8 | 26 |Toms Dreiblats 19,964 0,502 19,964 2 --- 19,964 | 2
9 | 27 |Alexander Savin n-- 22563 1 0,528 22,663 5 22,663 | 5
10 | 28 |Arturs Liskovs 19,737 0 0,488 19,737 1 19,265 1 ] 0,499 19,365 1 19,365 | 1
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Database development by
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Advance Racers who DQ
all Qualifying Runs? (Y/N)

Racer No. & Name
28 Arturs Liskovs

26 Toms Dreiblats

24 Martins Liepins
25 Michail Pigida

27 Alexander Savin
18 Savva Grechaniy

17 Dmitriy Starodumov
23 Artem Shershnev

19 Anton Yakushkin
22 Alexander Chernovich

Best

Time

19,365
19,964
21,256
21,506
22,663
23,306
25,654
25,978
26,747
29,953
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Withdraw (W)



Moscow Slalom Race 2016
17 of July « VDNKH

Hybrid slalom / Amateur Eliminations
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Consolation Round
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E] Raw | 2| § & | Final | ¢ Raw | 2| § 8 | Final | = Round Winner & Combined
> Racer No. & Name Time | S| & & | Time | @ Winner & Margin Time | 3| & 8 | Time | & Winner & Margin Margin
Round of 8
4 28 Arturs Liskovs 28 Arturs Liskovs 20436 0527 20436 1 28 Arturs Liskovs 28 Arturs Liskovs
8 23 Artem Shershnev by 1,94 seconds n- by 1,94 seconds by 3,88 seconds
4 25 Michail Pigida 25 Michail Pigida - 27 Alexander Savin 27 Alexander Savin
5 27 Alexander Savin by 0,654 seconds by 1,94 seconds by 1,286 seconds
Z 26 Toms Dreiblats 26 Toms Dreiblats 26 Toms Dreiblats 26 Toms Dreiblats
7 | 17 Dmitry Starodumov by 1,94 seconds 25,386 by 1,94 seconds by 3,88 seconds
3 24 Martins Liepins 24 Martins Liepins 20814 1 0519 24 Martins Liepins 24 Martins Liepins
3 18 Sawva Grechaniy by 0,698 seconds by 1,94 seconds by 2,638 seconds
Round of 4
1 28 Arturs Liskovs 28 Arturs Liskovs 20310 0 0469 310 2 28 Arturs Liskovs 28 Arturs Liskovs
5 27 Alexander Savin dg ) by 1,94 seconds 22,191 n- 22101 by 1,881 seconds by 3,821 seconds
2 26 Toms Dreiblats 20,047 n- 20,047 26 Toms Dreiblats 20201 0 0485 20201 1 26 Toms Dreiblats 26 Toms Dreiblats
3 24 Martins Liepins 20588 0 0421 20588 3 by 0,541 seconds 22642 | 1 | 0482 22742 | 4 by 1,94 seconds by 2,481 seconds

27 Alexander Savin

24 Martins Liepins

Final Round

24 Martins Liepins
by 0,376 seconds

21,368 | 2

0,542 21,568

24 Martins Liepins
by 0,564 seconds

24 Martins Liepins
by 0,94 seconds

28 Avrturs Liskovs
26 Toms Dreiblats

20,508

| 2

Final Results

0

28 Arturs Liskovs
by 0,933 seconds

19,791 | 1

0,44

28 Arturs Liskovs
by 1,192 seconds

28 Arturs Liskovs
by 0,259 seconds
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1 28 Arturs Liskovs 19,365 | 1
2 26 Toms Dreiblats 19,964 | 2
3 24 Martins Liepins 21,256 | 3
4 27 Alexander Savin 22,663 | 5
5 25 Michail Pigida 21,506 | 4
6 18 Savva Grechaniy 23,306 | 6
7 | 17 Dmitriy Starodumov 25654 | 7
8 23 Artem Shershnev 25978 | 8
9 19 Anton Yakushkin 26,747 | 9
10 | 22 Alexander Chernovich | 29,953 | 10






